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Product Datasheet

Recombinant Mouse Adiponectin Protein

db51070

Package : 10ug 50ug 100pg 1mg

Product Name : Recombinant Mouse Adiponectin Protein

Cat.No.: db51070

Synonyms : Adipocyte complement-related protein; Acdc; GBP28; Acrp30.
Application : Positive Control, Immunogen, SDS-PAGE, WB

Expression host : E.coli

Species : Mouse

Gene ID

Swiss Prot
Synonyms
Application
Molecular Weight
Species

Purity

Seq
Concentration
Formulation

Storage Stability

Mw
KD180—
130—
100—
70—
55—
40—

72674

Q91VH1

Adipocyte complement-related protein; Acdc; GBP28; Acrp30.
Positive Control, Imnmunogen, SDS-PAGE, WB

27.2 kDa (251 aa) , (SDS-PAGE under reducing conditions)
Mouse

>95% as determined by SDS-PAGE.

18-247aa

1 mg/ml (determined by Bradford assay)

Freeze-dried powder

Store at 2-8°C for one month. Aliquot and store at -80°C for 12 months. Avoid repeated freeze/thaw

cycles.

15% SDS PAGE(reduced) analysis of Recombinant Mouse Adiponectin Protein
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